County

Albany
Allegany
Broome
Cattaraugus
Cayuga
Chautaugua
Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie
Essex
Franklin
Fuiton
Genesee
Greene
Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingstan
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau
Niagara
Oneida
Onondaga
.~ Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rackland’
St Lawrence
Saratoga
- Schenectady
Schoharie
Schuyler
Seneca
Steuben
Suffolk
Suilivan
Tioga
Tompkins
Ulster
Warren/Hamilton
Washington
Wayne
Weslchester
Wyoming
Yates
New York City
Seneca Natlon
St Regis Mohawk

Total

FINAL ALLOCATION S

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE FOR THE AGING
CHEDULE - STATE FISCAL YEAR 2018-20

Allocation

$478,417
203,942
265,301
213,908
211,101
256,548
216,232
203,985
206,964
208,342
202,641
205,566
265,912
,103,608
202,762
206,104
208,044
204,950
204,348
211,641
214,163
141,188
144,803
205,038
593,894
209,232
,056,370
269,333
473,791
503,025
209,235
467,121
200,823
214,821
207,395
144,612
252,012
260,334
218,836
217,082
252,980
142,086
138,691
141,978
216,730
980,387
211,226
143,229
204,941
256,020
207,015
205,327
209,370
1,046,568
142,967
140,947
10,820,867
69,109
69,140

-

-

$27,283,000
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